WHISKEY

Buchanan's 12 Afios
Buchanan's 18 Afios
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Old Parr 12 Afios

Old Parr 18 Afios

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel's

Monkey Shoulder

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier
Woodford Reserve

SINGLE MALT

Macallan 12 Afios Triple Cask
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 12 Lasanta
enmorangie Quinta Ruban 14
enmorangie Nectar d'Or
enmorangie Signet
enfiddich 12 Afios

enfiddich 15 Afios

enfiddich 18 Afios

enfiddich Fire & Cane
Glenfiddich Project XX
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Afios
Akashi Red Blended

Singleton 15 Afos

Singleton 18 Afios

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 70 Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Volcén De Mi Tierra Blanco

Volcan D. Mi Tierra Afiejo Cristalino

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo

Amor Mio Afiejo

Amor Mio Reposado

Amor Mio Gran Reserva Afiejo

MEZCAL

Montelobos

Rompe Corazon Joven
Rompe Corazon Reposado
Los Danzantes Joven Espadin
Los Danzantes Pechuga

Los Danzantes Arroquefio
Los Danzantes Reposado

Los Danzantes Afiejo

RON

Abuelo 7 Afios

Abuelo 12 Afios

Abuelo Two Oaks

Abuelo Three Angles

Abuelo Tawny XV

Abuelo Napoledn XV
Diplomdtico Mantuano
Diplomdtico Reserva Exclusiva
Santa Teresa 1796

Santa Teresa Linaje Extra Afiejo
Appleton Estate Signature
Appleton Estate 8 Afios
Zacapa 23 Afios

Zacapa Edicién Negra

Casa Bart Transparency
Casa Bar Geisha Sour Mash
Flor de Caria 12 Afios

Flor de Caria 18 Afios

Carta Vieja 8 Aflos

Carta Vieja 18 Afios

Carta Vieja 1668

9,/100
16/180
9,/100
18/180
45 /500
9,/100
15/170
10/110
9/ 90
10/120
10/110
10/110

20/330
10/110
11/120
12/130
14/150
40

12/120
15/150
23/240
14/ 140
15/150
14/ 140
15/130
13/120
20,200

13/130
14/140
15/150
16,160
25,350
11/130
15/150
13/130
14/ 140
15/150
30

32

35

12/120
13/130
14/140
12/120
18/180
18/180
15/150
28/330

10,/100
12/120
12/120
13/130
14,140
14/ 140
11/110
14/ 140
14,140
10/100
10/ 90
10/ 90
15/130
20/150
10,/100
14/ 140
10/ 90
12/120
10/ 90
13/ 140
12/ 130

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's

Hendrick's Flora Adora

Hendrick's Neptunia
Gin Mare

Bombay

Bombay Star
Genesi

Canaima

VODKA

Ketel One
Tito's
Belvedere
Grey Goose

CLASICOS

Margarita
Moscow Mule
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Chamboard Spritz
Martini

Negroni

Old Fashioned
Cosmopolitan
Tom Collins
Carajillo

APERITIVOS

Aperol
Campari
Del Professore

DIGESTIVOS

Frangelico
Baileys
Bénédictine
Licor43

Kahlia
Cointreau
Chambord
Grand Marnier
Martini Rosso
Martini Ambratto
Martini Rubinno
Martini Bianco
Sambuca
Limoncello
Dramubie

Xopa Licor de Café

CERVEZAS
Stella Artois

BEBIDAS FRIAS

Evian (330ml/750ml)
Perrier (330mi/750mi)

Acqua Panna (250mi/750mi)

Limonada
Mocktails
Sodas

9/100
11/120
10/100
11/100
12/120
10/100

9/100
11/110
12/120
12/120

9/100
9/100
10/110
10/110

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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4/8
4/8
4/8
5
8
4

VINO BLANCO

Argentina
Nueva Zelanda
Espafia
Espafia
Espafia
Portugal
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Espafia
Espafia

USA

Chile

Italia

Nueva Zelanda
Nueva Zelanda

VINO TINTO

USA

USA

USA
Espafia
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Italia
ltalia
Espafia
Espafia
Espafia
Espafia
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Portugal
Chile

VINO ROSE

Francia
Espafia

PROSECCO

Italia
Italia
Italia

ESPUMANTE

Argentina
Argentina

CHAMPANA

Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia

Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay
Matua Sauvignon Blanc

Protos Verdejo

Granbazan Albarifio

Lusco Albarifio

Trevo Vinho Verde Blanc

Alma Negra Blanco

Catena Alta Chardonnay

El Enemigo Chardonnay
Santiago Ruiz Albarifio

O Luar Do Sil Godello

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay
Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre Chardonnay
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio
Southern Ocean Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Cline Merlot

Cline Pinot Noir

Columbia Crest H3 Cabernet Sauvignon
Pago Florentino D.O.P Tempranillo
Catena Malbec

Terrazas de los Andes Cabernet Sauvignon
El Enemigo Malbec

Piattelli Reserva Malbec

Alma Negra Tinto

Luigi Bosca de Sangre Malbec
Catena Alta Cabernet Sauvignon
Angelica Zapata Malbec

El Gran Enemigo

Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti

Phillip Mazzei Cabernet Sauvignon
Pago de los Capellanes Crianza
Protos 27 Tempranillo

Peon Caminero Tempranillo

Beronia Reserva Tempranillo

Caymus Cabernet Napa Valley 2021
La Crema Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir
Calera Pinot Noir

Decoy Merlot

Duckhorn Merlot

Orin Swift Machete Syrah

Orin Swift 8 Years In The Desert Blend
Vallado Duoro Reserva Field Blend
Don Melchor

Minuty M Rosé
Aire de Protos

Mionetto
Mionetto Luxury DOCG
Santa Margherita DOCG

Chandon Brut
Chandon Rosé

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Moét & Chandon Imperial Ice
Moét & Chandon Imperial Rosé
Vueve Clicquot Brut

Vueve Clicquot Rosé

Dom Perignon

Armand de Brignac

290

9/38

9/38

40

9/38
10/45

95
110
120
125
130
395
550



COCTELERIADE AUTOR

AGUSTIN

Refrescante - Especiado
Tequila Don Julio Blanco,
Licor de Casis, Cordial Citrico,
Ginger Beer, Limdn Clarificado.

GISELLE

Afrutado - Refrescante
Vodka Ketel One, Prosecco,
Licor de Vainilla, Maracuyd,

Bitter de Naranja, Limén.

OAXACA

Dulce - Ahumado
Mezcal, Saril Especiada,
Licor De Naranja,Tintura

de Aji Chombo, Limén.

PACO

Aromdtico - Especiado

Tequila Don Julio Reposado,
Mezcal, Agave, Manteca de
Cacao, Aceite de Trufa y Ajonjoli.

RAPHAEL

Citrico - Semi Picante
Tequila Volcan de Tierra,
Mezcal, Licor de Mandarina,
Tamarindo, Pifia, Limédn.

LONDON

Ligero - Frutal

Tequila Don Julio Blanco,
Mezcal, Jerez, Angostura,
xxtraccion de Fresa Y Pifia.

COCTELERIADE AUTOR

CHARLIE

Refrescante - Aromdtico

Gin Tanqueray, Licor de Feijoa,
Apricot Brandy, Prosecco,
Guanabana, Soda, Limdn.

MIGUEL

Frutal - Cardcter

Tequila Don Julio Reposado,
Mezcal, Amaretto, Pifia
rostizada, Limdn Clarificado.

JALISCO

Fresco - Citrico

Tequila Don Julio Blanco,
Cordial de Naranja, Soda de
Toronja, Limdn, Sal picante.

LADY D

Aromadtico - Fresco

Gin Tanqueray macerado en
Butterfly Pea Tea, Perfecto
Amor licor, Bitter de Naranja.

LUCIANO

Vibrante - Semi Seco

Pisco Peruano, Vermouth Bianco,
Mezcal Joven, Licor de Moras,
Shrub de bayas rojas, limén.

ACAPULCO

Complejo - Aromdtico
Tequila Blanco Don Julio,
Licor de Mango, Cordial de
Maracuyd, Limén Clarificado.




